VIBRATING FORK LEVEL SWITCHES
LE
VE
L
SW
IT
C
H

ct 1 relay 0
2 relay A
Type Code
M
in
i c
om
pa
ct PFA coated fork A
1.4571 fork C
1.4571 fork,
highly polished G
C
om
pa
ct
(6
) PFA coated fork D
1.4571 fork F
1.4571 fork,
highly polished J
ACCESSORIES TO ORDER
(1)  The order code of an Ex version should end
in „Ex”
(2)  Special versions with weld-in process
connection are available to order.
Flanges of the flanged models meet the
requirements of DIN2501, DIN2526 Form C;
ANSI B16.5 standards
(3)  PFA coated forks have PFA coated flanges
(4) Max. 6 bar, –20°C … +90°C
(5)  Maximal cable length: 30 m
(6) Not available in Ex version
Housing Code
Steel 4
Plastic 5
NIVOSWITCH vibrating fork level switches for solids
Process conn. Code
1 1/2” BSP H
1 1/2” NPT N
DN50 PN40, 1.4571   G(2)
2” ANSI RF600, 1.4571   B (2)
JIS40K50A, 1.4571   K (2)
DN50 PN16, PP   F (4)
2”ANSI RF150, PP   A(4)
JIS10K50A, PP   J (4)
Insertion length Code
137 mm 0 1
175 mm 0 2
300 mm 0 3
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
900 mm 0 9
1 m 1 0
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
3 m 3 0
Output / Ex Code
M